
ePulse 

Voter Turnout by 
Polling Place 

County Name 
Election Name 
Election Type 

Ector County 
JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION 
Primary 

Report 
From 
To 

02/25/26 7:28 PM 
02/25/26 6:00 AM 
02/25/26 8:00 PM 

Polling Place Name 

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 

CHAPEL HILL BAPTIST 

ECTOR COUNTY COLISEUM 

FIRST CHURCH OF NAZARENE 

GARDENDALE COMMUNITY BLDG 

GETSEMANI CHURCH 

GOLDSMITH COMMUNITY BLDG 

HOLY REDEEMER CATHOLIC CHURCH 

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE 

FAITH FELLOWSHIP LUTHERAN 

MURRY FLY ELEMENTARY 

NORTHSIDE SENIOR CENTER 

LAWNDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 

SLATOR COMMUNITY BLDG 

VFW POST 4372 

WILSON'S CORNER STORE 

WOODSON COMMUNITY BLDG 

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG 

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY BLDG 

ECISD FACILITIES & CUSTODIAL 

MARKET STREET 

MCM ELEGANTE 

Voter Turnout 

264 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

74 

31 

0 

0 

48 

0 

0 

165 


