

## Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name	Ector County	Report	02/25/26 7:28 PM
Election Name	JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION	From	02/25/26 6:00 AM
Election Type	Primary	To	02/25/26 8:00 PM

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	264
CHAPEL HILL BAPTIST	0
ECTOR COUNTY COLISEUM	0
FIRST CHURCH OF NAZARENE	0
GARDENDALE COMMUNITY BLDG	0
GETSEMANI CHURCH	0
GOLDSMITH COMMUNITY BLDG	0
HOLY REDEEMER CATHOLIC CHURCH	0
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	74
FAITH FELLOWSHIP LUTHERAN	0
MURRY FLY ELEMENTARY	0
NORTHSIDE SENIOR CENTER	0
LAWNDALE COMMUNITY CENTER	0
SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	31
SLATOR COMMUNITY BLDG	0
VFW POST 4372	0
WILSON'S CORNER STORE	0
WOODSON COMMUNITY BLDG	0
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	48
SHERWOOD COMMUNITY BLDG	0
ECISD FACILITIES & CUSTODIAL	0
MARKET STREET	0
MCM ELEGANTE	165